

SLP(Crl.)No. 2175 OF 2003
ITEM No.64

Court No. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2175/2003
(From the final order dated 28.1.2003 of the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh in Criminal Appeal No.633-DB/2000)

DHANAJ SINGH @SHERA & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB
(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 28/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr.B.S. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
Additional documents, if any be filed.
No bail.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master